



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2322 of 1986

Lajja Ram And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	G.P. Dixit, Satendra Kumar Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. Learned counsel for the appellant is present and submits that shall procure the paper-book.
2. List on 26.2.2026.
3. In the meantime, living status of appellant No. 4 Hari Ram be obtained / confirmed from the concerned police station by learned AGA.

January 21, 2026
HR

(Harvir Singh,J.)